BURIAL PLAN A

The Service

TOTALS

> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff

> Embalming

Dressing and casketing of deceased

Equipment and Staff Services for Graveside Service
Standard Venue & Staff Services

Venue & Staff Services for Visitation

Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
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Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

Total Package Price
Package Savings
Package Price with Savings

$2,695
$675
$385
$550
$400
$500
$450
$550

$6,205
$2,610
$3,595

Location: 6992
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